MoTtop nogouHbin Marine Rocket MR5FH



1. Y3nbl n 6nNokun

NO. (KOO MR KOO OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WT | YMAKOBKA
1 |MR030224 5F-07.00.00.00 Top cowling assy. 1 1
2 |[MR030117 5F-01.01.00.00 starter cover assy. 1 1
3 5F-01.01.00 Powering system 1
4 5F-01.04.00 Fuel system 1
5 5F-02.00.00.00 Bottom cowling assy 1
6 F4-03.00.00.00 Bracket assy 1
7 |MR01020110BAG 15F-01.06.20 Dowel pin 6*12 2 10
8 5F-05.00.00 Upper casing assy 1
9 [MR030820 5F-04.00.00 Steering assy 1 1
10 F4-06.00.00 Lower casing driving assy 1




2. Kanot

NO.|KOO MR Koo OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WT | YNAKOBKA
1 [MR01060623 9.8F-07.02 Rubber sealing strip 1 1
2 |MR0104074BAG |GB/T818 Cross recessed countersunk head screw 2 10
3 |MR0104162BAG |GB/T96 Flat gasket 4 4 10
4 |MR0104144BAG |DIN985 Bolt 4 10
5 |MR01080640 9.8F-1-07.05 Rear lock hook 1 1
6 |[MR01071408 5F Top cowling 1 1
7 |MR01080639 9.8F-1-07.03 Front lock hook 1 1
8 [MR01040748BAG |(GB/T818 Pan head bolt with cross recess 2 10
9 |MR01080630 9.8F-07.08.02 Pad 1 1
10 15F-07.07 Bingding nalil 20

MR030224 5F-07.00.00.00 Top cowling assy. 1 1




3. Py4yHou cTapTep

NO. (KOO MR Koa OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WT | YNAKOBKA
1 |MR01071401 5F-01.02.03 statrer cover 1 1
2 [MR01080602 9.8F-01.01.10 Plate,volute spring 1 1
3 |MR01090603 9.8F-01.01.09 Volute spring 1 1
4 |MR01070601 9.8F-01.01.07 Start wheel 1 1
5 [MR01090601BAG 9.8F-01.01.05 Plate spring 1 2
6 [MR010806260 9.8F-01.01.04 Drive pawl 2 1
7 |MR01090602BAG 9.8F-01.01.06 Drive pawl torsion spring 2 2
8 [MR01080601 9.8F-01.01.02 Starter platen 1 1
9 [MR01020601 9.8F-01.01.03 Bolt 1 1
10 |[MR01070110BAG 15F-01.01.10 Cover,Starter handle 1 2
11 |MR01100301BAG F4-01.01.15 Start rope ©3.5*1800mm 1 2
12 |[MR01060103 15F-01.01.08 Starter handle 1 1
13 |[MR01060632 9.8F-01.01.11.01-T Rubber bracket 1 1
14 |MR01070604 9.8F-01.01.16 Brake 1 1
15 |MR01020604 9.8F-01.01.17 Copper bushing 1 1
16 |[MR0104162BAG GB/T96 Flat gasket 4 1 10
17 |MR01080604BAG 9.8F-01.01.15 Wave gasket 1 2
18 [MR01040749BAG GB/T818 Pan head screw with cross recess 1 10
19 |[MR0104158BAG GB/T848 Flat pad 6 2 10
20 |MR01090604BAG 5F-01.01.18 Torsional spring,brake 1 5
21 [MR01070602BAG 9.8F-01.01.12 Brake guide 1 2
22 [MR01020602BAG 9.8F-01.01.14 Cushion tube 1 2
23 [MR01070603BAG 9.8F-01.01.13 Linkage connector 1 2
24 [MR0104154BAG GB/T93 Spring Washer 1 10
25 |MR01040831BAG GB/T818 Pan head bolt with cross recess 1 10
26 |MR01021402 5F-01.02.06 Cushion tube,recoil starter 3 1
27 |MR0104407BAG GB9074.1 M6*25 Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M6*25 3 10

MR030117 5F-01.01.00.00 starter cover assy. 1 1




4. bnok pgBuratens

NO.|KoO MR Ko OEM HAUMEHOBAHUE T | YNAKOBKA
1 |MR01011402 5F-01.01.03.00 Crankcase assy 1 1
2 5F-01.01.02.00 Crank connecting rod comp. 1
3 [MR01020110BAG 15F-01.06.20 Locating Pin 2*6 2 10
4 |MR0104008BAG GB/T5783 Hex Head Bolt M6*12 3 10
5 [MR01081402BAG 5F-01.01.04.03 Valve 1 2
6 |MR01081401BAG 5F-01.01.04.02 Inlet valve base 1 2
7 |[MR0104152BAG GB/T93 Spring washer 4 2 10
8 |MR0104226BAG GB/T818 Pan head bolt with cross recess M4*10 2 10
9 [MR01080605 9.8F-01.01.20 Starter pulley 1 1
10 |MR01044230BAG GB9074.1 M6*55(10.9) Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M6*55 4 10
11 |MR0104171BAG GB97.1 M6 Flat gasket 2 10
12 |MR0104317BAG GB5783 M6*35(10.9) Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M6*35 2 10
13 [MR01051412BAG 5F-01.04.07 Carburetor seal gasket 1 2
14 [MR01051413 5F-01.04.08.00 Carburetor assy 1 1
15 |MR010814030 5F-01.04.10 Air filter base 1 1
16 |MR0104023BAG GB/T5782 Hexagonal bolt M6*85 2 10
17 |MR01071402 5F-01.04.09 Air filter cap 1 1
18 [MR0104169BAG GB/T97.1 Flat gasket 2 10
19 [MR010407409BAG |[GB/T818 Screw M4*18 2 10
20 [MR01051409BAG 5F-01.01.08 Gasket,oil seal casing 1 2
21 [MR01050309 F4-01.06.15.03 Oil seal B10.8*21*7 2 1
22 [MR01080638BAG 9.8F-01.03.04 Flying wheel nut 1 2
23 [MR01011405 5F-01.01.07.01 Oil seal housing 1 1




24 [MR0104173BAG GB/T97.1 Flat gasket 12 1 10
25 |MR0104406BAG GB9074.1 M6*20 Flat gasket&Bolt 2 10
26 [MR01051408 5F-01.01.06 Cylinder gasket 1 1
27 [MR01011404 5F-01.01.05 Cylinder head 1 1
28 |MR01031405B 5F-01.03.13 Flying wheel assy 1 1
29 [MR01044252 GB9074.1(9.8)M8*35 Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M8*35 5 1
30 [MR01030309 BPR7HS Spark Plug 1 1
31 |MR01031401 5F-01.03.02 Impulsor assy 1 1
32 [MR0104152BAG GB/T93 Spring washer 4 2 10
33 |MR0104073BAG GB/T818 Screw M4*12 2 10
34 [MR01061407BAG 5F-01.03.11 Rubber bushing 1 10
35 [MR01031403B 5F-01.03.05 Ignition coil 1 1
36 [MR01101434 Bellows ¢7*910*280 1 1
37 |MR0104406BAG GB9074.1 M6*20 Flat gasket&Bolt 2 10
38 |MR01031402B 5F-01.03.03 Charging coil assy 1 1
39 [MR0104153BAG GB/T93 Spring washer 2 10
40 [MR010410309BAG |GB/T823 Pan head bolt with cross recess M5*20 2 10
41 |MR01081104BAG 40F-01.03.08.07 Wire fixer 1 2
42 |MR0104162BAG GB/T96 Flat gasket 4 1 10
43 |[MR0104217BAG GB/T818 Pan head bolt with cross recess M4*8 1 10
44 |MR01100602BAG 9.8F-01.06.27 Woodruff key,Crankshaft 1 2



http://www.boats.net/parts/detail/tohatsu/T-36906-0710.html

5. KoneHBan

NO. [KOO MR KOO OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WT | YNAKOBKA
1 |MR01051402 5F-01.01.11.00 Crankshaft assy 1 1
2 |MR01081403BAG |[5F-01.01.10 Stop collar,Crankshaft 2 2
3 |[MR01051410 5F-01.01.11 Oil seal,Crankshaft 20*47*8 2 1
4 |MR01051405 5F-01.01.02.05 Needle roller bearing 1 1
5 |MR01051403B 5F-01.01.02.02 Piston 1 1
6 |MR01050626BAG |9.8F-01.06.25 Piston circlip 2 10
7 |MR01051401 5F-01.01.02.03 Piston pin 1 1
8 |MR01051407 5F-01.01.02.07 2nd ring 1 Sell by pair
9 |MR01051406 5F-01.01.02.06 1nd ring 1




6. MoapoH

NO.|KOO MR KOO OEM HAUMMEHOBAHUE WT | YNAKOBKA
1 |MR01061411 5F-02.07 Protecting bush,brake linkage 1 1
2 |MR01061403BAG |5F-01.03.09 Rubber bracket (R) 1 2
3 |MR01061402BAG |5F-01.03.08 Rubber bracket (L) 1 2
4 |MR090501011406 [5F-02.01 Bottom Base 1 1
5 |MR01080911BAG |3.5F-01.04.05.00 [Clamp assy. 1 2
6 |[MR01061401 3.5F-01.04.12 Damper ring,reservoir port 1 1
7 |MR01071404 3.5F-01.04.11.00 |Fuel tank assy 1 1
8 |[MR01061404 5F-01.04.02 Fuel tank damper assy 3 1
9 |MR0104171BAG |GB97.1 Flat gasket 2 10
10 [MR0104154BAG [GB93 Spring Washer 2 10
11 |[MR0104146BAG |DIN985 M6 hexagon nylon lock nut 5 10
12 [MR0104175BAG |GB5287 Flat gasket 6 3 10
13 |MR0104407BAG |GB9074.1 M6*25 |Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M6*25 3 10
14 [MR0104404BAG [GB9074.1 M6*16 |Bolt 2 10
15 [MR01031404B 5F-01.03.07 CDI assy 1 1
16 [MR01081404 5F-01.04.01 Fuel tank holder 1 1
17 [MR0104406BAG |GB9074.1 M6*20 |Flat gasket&Bolt 1 10
18 [MR01080152BAG |15F-01.01.25 start cover gasket 3 2
19 [MR01050332 F4-01.07.05.00 Fuel switch assy 1 1
20 |[MR01070314BAG |F4-01.07.05.01 Fuel cock knob 1 2
21 [MR01061414 Fuel hose 5*10*30 2 1
22 |[MR01070518 F9.9-01.04.03.00 [Fuel filter assy 1 1
23 |MR01061409BAG |5F-02.03 Plug B 1 2
24 |[MR01081405 5F-02.06.00 Throttle cable holder 1 1
25 |[MR0104403BAG |GB9074.1 M6*12 |Bolt 1 10
26 |MR01080210BAG |[F15-01.03.00.42 |[fix clip,air breather tube 1 5
27 |MR01060608BAG |9.8F-02.04 Choke rod sheath 1 2
28 [MR01071405 5F-02.05.00 Handle,chock 1 1
29 |MR01101401 5F-01.03.12 emergency stop switches assy 1 1
30 |MR01061408BAG |5F-02.02 Plug A 1 2
31 |MR01101431BAG Bellows (14*60) 1 2




32 |MR01090139BAG |F4-01.07.07 Clamp 910 8 10
33 |MR01090141BAG |F4-01.07.04 Clamp @14 1 10
34 |MR0104074BAG |GB/T818 Cross recessed countersunk head screw 1 10
35 [MR0104406BAG [GB9074.1 M6*20 |Flat gasket&Bolt 1 10
36 |MR01101430BAG Bellows (14*80) 1 2
37 |MR01100106 15F-01.07.01.00 |Fuel hose joint assy 1 1
38 |MR01061405BAG |5F-01.04.04 L shape fuel hose 1 2
39 |MR01060711BAG |F6-01.04.00.09 Manual pump fuel hose 1 2
40 |MR01070226BAG |F15-05.00.00.17 [T-branch pipe 1 2
41 |MR01061419BAG Fuel hose 6*10*115 1 5
42 |MR01070616BAG |9.8F-02.11.03 Bushing 1 2
43 |MR01060612BAG |9.8F-02.11.02 Rubber ring 1 2
44 |MR090601010615 |9.8F-02.11.01 Front lock handle 1 1
45 |MR01070617BAG |9.8F-02.11.04 Gasket 1 2
46 |MR01080617BAG |9.8F-02.11.05 Wave gasket 1 2
47 |MR01080618 9.8F-02.11.06 Lock plate 1 1
48 |MR0104164BAG |GB/T96 Flat gasket 1 10
49 [MR0104403BAG |GB9074.1 M6*16 |Bolt 1 10
50 |MR0104154BAG |GB93 M6 Spring Washer 1 10
51 [MR0104164BAG [GB96 M6 Flat gasket 1 10




7. CTpyOuMHLI, AenaByA

8 271 26

NO.|KOA MR KOO OEM HAUMEHOBAHME LUT | YNAKOBKA
1 [MR0104147BAG DIN985 Hexagon nylon lock nut 1 10
2 |MR01080314BAG F4-03.02 Orifice plate 1 2
3 |MR092201010308 |F4-03.01.01 Clamp bracket (left) 1 1
4 |MR01070325BAG F4-03.03 Nylon gasket 2 2
5 |MR092201010309 |F4-03.01.02 Clamp bracket (right) 1 1
6 |MR0104049BAG GB/T5783 Hexagonal bolt M8*135 1 5
7 |MR0104402BAG GB9074.1 M6*10  |Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M6*10 2 10
8 |MR01080316 F4-03.05.08.00 Tilt lock hook assy 1 1
9 |MR01090314BAG F4-03.05.08.04 Tension spring,locking hook B 1 2
10 [MR01090313BAG F4-03.05.08.03 Tension spring,locking hook(A) 1 2
11 [MR0104409BAG GB9074.1 M6*35  |Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M6*35 6 10
12 [MR092201010312 |F4-03.05.04 Cap,swivel bracket 1 1
13 [MR092201010310 [F4-03.05.01 Bracket,swivel 1 1
14 [MR0104138BAG GB6170 Hex Nut M6 1 10
15 [MR01090328 F4-03.05.07.00 Angle adjusting pin 1 1
16 [MR01020312 F4-03.04 bolt cushion tube 1 1
17 [MR0104027BAG GB/T5783 Hexagonal bolt M6*120 1 10
18 [MR0104406BAG GB9074.1 M6*20 _ [Flat gasket&Bolt 2 10
19 [MR01010311 F4-03.05.03 pressure plate,adjusting bracket 1 1
20 [MR01070326BAG F4-03.05.02.05 Antifriction pad 2 2
21 |MR0O1090312BAG  |F4-03.05.02.04 Torsional spring(B) 1 5
22 |[MR01080315 F4-03.05.02.01 Angle adjusting bracket 1 1
23 |MR01090311BAG  |F4-03.05.02.03 Torsional spring(A) 1 5
24 |MR01060322BAG  |F4-03.05.02.02 Handle rubber sleeve 1 2
25 [MR01060323 F4-03.05.05.00 Lock washer assy 1 1
26 |MR01041979BAG  |GB/T875-86 Thin flat head socket shank rivet 1 10
27 |MR01070327BAG  |F4-03.05.06.01 Lock handle 1 2
28 |MR01020313 F4-03.05.06.02 Lock screw 1 1
29 |MR0104171BAG GB/T97.1 Flat gasket 1 10
30 |MR0104199BAG GB/T1015 Rivet 2 10
31 |MR01070140BAG  |15F-03.05.02.04 Clamping handle 2 2
32 |MR01020311 F4-03.01.03 Clamp bolt 2 1
33 |MR01080118BAG  |15F-03.05.02.03 Clamp plate 2 2
34 |MR01051845 F25E1-01.03.00.26 [Anode 1 1
35 |MR0104003BAG GB/T5783 Bolt 1 10




8. Pymnenb
NO. (KOA MR KOO OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WT | YNAKOBKA
1 [MR01020125BAG 15F-04.07.02 Double screw bolt (short) 1 2
2 |MR01080318 F4-04.03 Steering handle plate 1 1
3 |MR01070329BAG F4-04.04 Friction ring A 1 2
4 |MR01080319BAG F4-04.05 Gasket A 1 2
5 |MR01060324 F4-04.01.02.00 Handle damping ring Assy 1 1
6 |MR0104147BAG DIN985 M8 Hexagon nylon lock nut 1 10
7 [MR01080320BAG F4-04.07 Gasket B 2 2
8 [MR01080321BAG F4-04.08 Wave Washer 1 2
9 |MR01070330BAG F4-04.06 Friction ring B 1 2
10 |MR090501011407 5F-04.01 Steering handle 1 1
11 |MR0104117BAG GB/T820 Screw M5*25 1 10
12 |MR01060124 15F-04.07.14 Handle Rubber sleeve 1 1
13 |MR01070154 15F-04.07.13 Handle 1 1
14 |MR010408809BAG GB/T845 Screw 1 10
15 |[MR01100366BAG F4-04.11-11 Indicator,throttle 1 2
16 |MR0104160BAG GB/T848 Flat Pad 10 2 10
17 |MR01090124BAG 15F-04.07.11 Spring 1 2
18 |MR01070153BAG 15F-04.07.12 Bushing 1 2
19 [MR01020126 15F-04.07.09 Resistance adjustment knob 1 1
20 [MR01070152BAG 15F-04.07.08 locking segment 1 5
21 [MR0104077BAG GB/T818 Screw M5*12 2 10
22 |[MR01080131BAG 15F-04.07.07 Throttle lever plate 1 2
23 |[MR01070151 15F-04.07.05 Throttle Lever 1 1
24 |[MR01101402 5F-04.02 Throttle cable 1 1
25 [MR01041850BAG GB/T91 Cotter pin 1.6*12 1 10
26 |[MR010417109BAG GB97.1 M8 Flat gasket 1 10
MR030820 5F-04.00.00 Tiller Assy. 1 1




9. NMpocTaBKa, BbIXJsion
NO. KO MR KOO OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WIT | YNAKOBKA
1 |MR090501011408 [5F-05.02.01 Upper casing 1 1
2 |MRO01090315BAG [F4-05.04 Pressure Spring 1 2
3 [MR0104204BAG F4-05.03 Steel Ball 8 1 2
4 |MR01021405 5F-05.02.02 Shift axis sleeve 1 1
5 [MR0104408BAG GB9074.1 M6*30 |Bolt 6 10
6 [MR01060327BAG |F4-05.02.03 O ring 2 10
7 [MR0104171BAG GB/T97.1 Flat gasket 1 10
8 [MR01071406 5F-05.03.00 Gear shift handle assy 1 1
9 |MR01070603BAG [9.8F-01.01.13 Linkage connector 1 2
10 |MR01091408 5F-05.07 Protecting bush,brake linkage | 1 1
11 [MR01081406 5F-05.04 Gear shift bracket 1 1
12 |MR0104152BAG GB/T93 Spring washer 4 1 10
13 [MR010400101BAG |GB/T5783 Hexagonal bolt M4*16 1 10
14 |MR01091406 5F-05.05 Gear shift rod 1 1
15 |MR0104169BAG GB/T97.1 Flat gasket 1 10
16 |MR010418309BAG |GB/T91 Cotter pin 1*10 1 10
17 [MR01060329BAG |F4-05.13 Seal ring(upper),hose 1 2
18 MR01101403 5F-05.01 Hose (S) 1 1

MR011014227 5F-05.01-L Hose (L) 1 1
19 |MR01070333BAG |F4-05.08 Shock ring bushing 4 2
20 |MR01060328 F4-05.09 Shock ring 2 1
21 |MR01060325BAG  |F4-05.01.03 Sealer 1 2




22 |MR01060326BAG [F4-05.01.04 Plug,upper casing 1 2
23 |MR01051404 5F-01.01.01 Engine gasket 1 1
24 IMR01021407BAG |5F-05.06 Pin,gear shift linkage 1 2
25 |IMR01080139BAG |15F-06.01.04 Gasket 1 10
26 |MR01040311BAG |GB/T5783 Hexagonal bolt M8*10 1 10
27 |IMR01021401 5F-05.08 Water hose(outlet) 1 1
28 |[MR092201010321 |F4-08.01 connecting block 1 1




10. Peayktop

NO.|KOoO MR KOO OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WT | YNAKOBKA
1 [MR0104406BAG GB9074.1 M6*20 [Flat gasket&Bolt 1 10
2 |MR01050350 F4-06.22 Shift cam locker B 1 1
3 |MR01050351 F4-06.23 Shift cam locker A 1 1
4 |MR01090317BAG |F4-06.16 Spring,rubber ring 1 2
MR0104410BAG GB9074.1 M6*40 [Bolt 2 10
5 [MR0104031BAG GB5783 M6*165 [Bolt M6*165 2 5
MR0104158BAG GB848 M6 Flat pad 6 2 10
6 |MR01020307BAG |F4-06.27 Dowel pin 2 2
7 |MR01050309 F4-01.06.15.03 Oil seal B10.8*21*7 2 1
8 |MR01050336 F4-06.01.03 Bearing 1 1
9 |MR01060333BAG [F4-06.21.04 Water hose seal ring(lower) 1 2
10 [MR0104017BAG GB/T5783 Hexagonal bolt M6*45 4 10
11 IMR01080329 F4-06.20 Plate,water pump 2 1
12 [MR01070342 F4-06.21.01 Water pump housing 1 1
13 |[MR010803390 F4-06.21.02 Water pump inner housing 1 1
14 [IMR01020316BAG |F4-06.19 Water Pump Locating Pin 2 10
15 IMR0O1050349BAG |F4-06.18 Gasket,water pump 1 2
16 [MR01060332 F4-06.21.03.00 Impeller assy 1 1
17 IMR01080328 F4-06.17 Plate,water pump 1 1
18 [MR01060331BAG |F4-06.15 Rubber seal strip 1 2
19 |MR0104407BAG GB9074.1 M6*25 |Hexagonal bolt & flat gasket assy M6*25 1 10
20 [MR01050337 F4-06.01.04 Bearing 1 1
21 [MR01010319 F4-06.14 Water pump base 1 1
22 [MR01050348BAG [F4-06.13 Gasket,water pump base 1 2




23 [MR0104189BAG GB91 Cotter Pin 2.5*20 1 10
24 [MR01020318 F4-06.26 Slot Hex Nut M8 1 1
25 [MR0104165BAG GB/T96.1-2000 Flat gasket 1 10
26 [MR01010320 F4-06.25.01 Propeller (7-1/2*7) 1 1

MR030303 F4-06.25.00.00 Propeller Assy. 1 1
27 [MR01060334 F4-06.25.02.00 Propeller Internal Spine Assy 1 1
28 [MR01020317 F4-06.24 Propeller pad 1 1
29 [MR0104405BAG GB9074.1 M6*18  [hexagon headed bolt and flat plate M6*18 2 10
30 |[MR092201010318 [F4-06.07.01 Cap,lower casing 1 1
31 |MR01060330 F4-06.07.03 O ring,lower casing (47.5*3.5) 1 1
32 |MR01080325BAG  [F4-06.05 Gasket 1 2
33 [MR01050344A F4-06.06 Reverse gear 1 1
34 |MR01050534 F9.9-06.00.00.15 |Bearing 6004C2 1 1
35 [MR01050345 F4-06.07.02 Oil Seal 22*13*7 2 1
36 |MR01020343BAG |F4-06.04.04 Gear shift plunger 1 2
37 |MR01050340 F4-06.04.01 Propeller shaft 1 1
38 |MR01050342 F4-06.04.03 Dog clutch 1 1
39 [MR01090341BAG [F4-06.04.02 Compression spring 1 2
40 |MR0104179CBAG |GB896.6 Circlip 1 10
41 |MR01050346A F4-06.08 Driving wheel 1 1
42 [IMR01080326BAG [F4-06.09 Adjuster,driving wheel 1 5
43 MR01051414 5F-06.00.01-S Drive shaf (short shaft) 1 1

MR01051415 5F-06.00.01-L Drive shaf (long shaft) 1 1
44 |MR01020319BAG |F4-06.11.03 Stop pin,drive shaft 1 5
45 |MR01090316BAG |F4-06.11.02 Circlip 1 10
46 |MR01050339A F4-06.03 Forward gear 1 1
47 |MR01050534 F9.9-06.00.00.15 |Bearing 6004C2 1 1
48 MR01091402 5F-06.01.00-S Shift cam assy.(S) 1 1

MR01091404 5F-06.01.00-L Shift cam assy.(L) 1 1
49 |MR0104192BAG GB879 Pin (2.5*20) 1 10
50 [MR092201010316 [F4-06.01.01 Lower casing 1 1
51 |MR0104008BAG GB/T5783 Hex Head Bolt M6*12 1 10
52 |MR0104155BAG GB/T861.1 Washer,inner gear 1 10
53 |MR01010317 F4-06.02 Anode 1 1
54 |IMR01020128BAG |15F-06.01.03 plug,straight screw 3 2
55 |[MR01080139BAG |15F-06.01.04 Gasket 3 10

MR030520 5F(S)-06.00.00.00 |lower unit(short) 1 1

MR030532 5F(L)-06.00.00.00 |lower unit(long) 1 1




11. AKkceccyapbl

NO. (KOO MR CODE Ko OEM HAMMEHOBAHUE WT | YNAKOBKA

1 |MR01020128BAG 01020128 15F-06.01.03 |thread plug,straight screw 1 2
2 |MR0104189BAG 0104189 GB91 2.5*20 cotter pin 1 10
3 |MR01060332 01060332 F4-06.21.03.00 [impeller Assy. 1

4 [MR01070168BAG 01070168 15F-09.01 emergency starting handle 1 2
5 [MR01080139BAG 01080139 15F-06.01.04 |thread plug seal gasket 2 10
6 |MR01100103 01100103 15F-01.01.22 starter rope 1 1
7 |MR01100134 01100134 15F-09.00 toolkit 1 1
8 |MR011403300 011403300 munal (client) 1 1




	MR5F
	1. Узлы и блоки
	2. Капот
	3. Ручной стартер
	4. Блок двигателя
	5. Коленвал
	6. Поддон
	7. Струбцины, дейдвуд
	8. Румпель
	9. Проставка, выхлоп
	10. Редуктор
	11. Аксессуары

